DAY
Wed
Fri
Mon
Wed
Thu
Fri
Tue
Thu
Tue
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

DATE
3/30/2016
4/1/2016
4/4/2016
4/6/2016
4/7/2016
4/8/2016
4/12/2016
4/14/2016
4/19/2016
4/25/2016
4/27/2016
4/29/2016
5/2/2016
5/4/2016
5/6/2016
5/10/2016
5/12/2016
5/17/2016
5/19/2016

2016 KANE SOFTBALL ROSTER

TIME
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
Tournament
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

OPPONENT

Dubois Central Catholic

Away vs. Brookville

Away vs. Brockway Area

Away vs. Clarion Area

Elk County Catholic Area
Eisenhower

Johnsonburg Area

Away vs. Curwensville Area
Away vs. Sheffield Area

Away vs. Dubois Central Catholi
Brockway Area

Bradford Area

Away vs. Eisenhower

Away vs. Johnsonburg Area
Away vs. Johnsonburg Area
Curwensville Area

Sheffield Area

Away vs. Elk County Catholic Ar
Away vs. Smethport Area

LOCATION

Flickerwood Field

Brookville Area High School
Brockway Area High School
Clarion Area High School
Flickerwood Field

Flickerwood Field

Flickerwood Field

Curwensville Area High School
Sheffield Area High School
Dubois Central Catholic School
Flickerwood Field

Flickerwood Field

Eisenhower High School
Johnsonburg Area High School
Johnsonburg Area High School
Flickerwood Field

Flickerwood Field

Elk County Catholic Area High School

Smethport High School



