2016 KANE SOFTBALL ROSTER				
DAY	DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
Wed	3/30/2016	4:15 PM	Dubois Central Catholic	Flickerwood Field
Fri	4/1/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Brookville	Brookville Area High School
Mon	4/4/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Brockway Area	Brockway Area High School
Wed	4/6/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Clarion Area	Clarion Area High School
Thu	4/7/2016	4:15 PM	Elk County Catholic Area	Flickerwood Field
Fri	4/8/2016	4:15 PM	Eisenhower	Flickerwood Field
Tue	4/12/2016	4:15 PM	Johnsonburg Area	Flickerwood Field
Thu	4/14/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Curwensville Area	Curwensville Area High School
Tue	4/19/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Sheffield Area	Sheffield Area High School
Mon	4/25/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Dubois Central Catholi	Dubois Central Catholic School
Wed	4/27/2016	4:15 PM	Brockway Area	Flickerwood Field
Fri	4/29/2016	7:00 PM	Bradford Area	Flickerwood Field
Mon	5/2/2016	4:00 PM	Away vs. Eisenhower	Eisenhower High School
Wed	5/4/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Johnsonburg Area	Johnsonburg Area High School
Fri	5/6/2016	Tournament	Away vs. Johnsonburg Area	Johnsonburg Area High School
Tue	5/10/2016	4:15 PM	Curwensville Area	Flickerwood Field
Thu	5/12/2016	4:15 PM	Sheffield Area	Flickerwood Field
Tue	5/17/2016	4:15 PM	Away vs. Elk County Catholic Ar	Elk County Catholic Area High School
Thu	5/19/2016	4:30 PM	Away vs. Smethport Area	Smethport High School